Participants’ Eligible Credit Card by Mastercard, merchant establishments or any other party unless 
the same is due to the gross negligence or default of CIMB. 

Cash Back and Fulfillment Criteria Process  

14. The total Cash Back pool allocated for the Campaign is Ringgit Malaysia Four Hundred and Nine 

Thousand Five Hundred (RM409,500) on first-come-first-served basis with allocation as per Table 
below:   

Campaign Month Monthly Campaign Cash Back 
pool 

Total Campaign Cash Back 
pool  

Campaign Month 1 
(Spend Period: 28 November 
2025 to 31 December 2025) 

RM136,500 on first-come-